DETECTOR WITH DIGITAL FREQUENCY CONVERSION
INSTALLATION GUIDE
ABH 4 BEAMS ACTIVE PHOTOELECTRIC INTRUDER
ABH-50L (Outdoor 50m, Indoor 150m)
ABH-100L (Outdoor 100m, Indoor 300m)
ABH-150L (Outdoor 150m, Indoor 450m)
ABH-200L (Outdoor 200m, Indoor 600m)
ABH-250L (Outdoor 250m, Indoor 750m)
Model:
Housing
Wiring terminal
Tamper switch